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Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 a Ziswiler Cyril (2004) 10.00

+ Schnüriger Kevin (2004) 10.00

 
1 b Suter Timon (2004) 10.00

+ Rölli Florian (2004) 10.00

 
1 a Steinauer Kevin (2004) 10.00

+ Küng Jonas (2004) 10.00

1 b Schnellmann Alexander (2004) 10.00
+ Odermatt Fabian (2004) 10.00

1 c Schmidiger Lukas (2004) 10.00
+ Ulrich Elias (2004) 10.00

1 Muff Pierre (2004) 10.00
+ Arnold Pascal (2004) 10.00

1 Kauflin Andrin (2004) 10.00
+ Jakober Samuel (2004) 10.00

1 Kälin Andrin (2005) 10.00
+ Horat Pascal (2005) 10.00

1 Gjonaj Kevin (2005) 10.00
+ Röösli Janis (2005) 10.00

1 Bircher Lukas (2005) 10.00
+ Langenstein Jonas (2005) 10.00

1 Barmettler Severin (2005) 10.00
+ Köpfli Mario (2005) 10.00

1 a Schnellmann Sandro (2004) 9.75
+ Suter Joel (2004) 9.75

1 b Schnellmann Adrian (2004) 9.75
+ Felder Ivan (2004) 9.75

1 a Odermatt Fabian (2005) 9.75
+ Meier Denis (2005) 9.75

1 b Niederberger Mario (2005) 9.75
+ Weibel Michael (2005) 9.75

1 Lienhard Ramon (2004) 9.75
+ Steinmann Joshua (2004) 9.75

1 Krieg Fabian (2004) 9.75
+ von Wyl Kevin (2004) 9.75

1 Kiser Markus (2005) 9.75
+ Bircher Lukas (2005) 9.75

1 a Heinzer Lukas (2004) 9.75
+ Wermelinger Arnold (2004) 9.75

1 b Gloggner Matthias (2005) 9.75
+ Rogenmoser Nico (2005) 9.75

1 Erni Remo (2005) 9.75
+ Rogenmoser Jan (2005) 9.75

1 a Bucher Adrian (2004) 9.75
+ Büeler Ivo (2004) 9.75

1 b Blättler Ronnie (2004) 9.75
+ Waser Sandro (2004) 9.75

1 c Bamert Mathis (2005) 9.75
+ Weber Timo (2005) 9.75

1 d Ambühl Simon (2005) 9.75
+ Reichmuth Marco (2005) 9.75

2 a Züger Benjamin (2004) 9.00
- Wiss Ivan (2004) 9.00

2 b Wiss Ivan (2004) 9.00
- Züger Benjamin (2004) 9.00

2 c Walker Jan (2004) 9.00
- Matter Silvan (2004) 9.00

1 Scheuber Simon (2005) 9.00
- Keller Achil (2005) 9.00

1 Keller Achil (2005) 9.00
- Scheuber Simon (2005) 9.00

1 Christ Marino (2005) 9.00
- Imgrüth Fabian (2005) 9.00

1 Zimmermann Gian (2004) 8.75
- Hüppin Lukas (2004) 8.75

1 a Matter Silvan (2004) 8.75
- Walker Jan (2004) 8.75

1 b Imgrüth Fabian (2005) 8.75
- Christ Marino (2005) 8.75

1 c Hüppin Lukas (2004) 8.75
- Zimmermann Gian (2004) 8.75

1 Felder Ivan (2004) 8.75
o Schnellmann Adrian (2004) 8.75

1 Büeler Ivo (2004) 8.75
o Bucher Adrian (2004) 8.75

1 a Wermelinger Arnold (2004) 8.50
o Heinzer Lukas (2004) 8.50

1 b Weibel Michael (2005) 8.50
o Niederberger Mario (2005) 8.50

1 c Weber Timo (2005) 8.50
o Bamert Mathis (2005) 8.50

1 a Waser Sandro (2004) 8.50
o Blättler Ronnie (2004) 8.50

1 b von Wyl Kevin (2004) 8.50
o Krieg Fabian (2004) 8.50

1 Ulrich Elias (2004) 8.50
o Schmidiger Lukas (2004) 8.50

1 Suter Joel (2004) 8.50
o Schnellmann Sandro (2004) 8.50

1 Steinmann Joshua (2004) 8.50
o Lienhard Ramon (2004) 8.50

1 Schnüriger Kevin (2004) 8.50
o Ziswiler Cyril (2004) 8.50

1 a Rogenmoser Nico (2005) 8.50
o Gloggner Matthias (2005) 8.50

1 b Rogenmoser Jan (2005) 8.50
o Erni Remo (2005) 8.50

1 c Röösli Janis (2005) 8.50
o Gjonaj Kevin (2005) 8.50

1 d Rölli Florian (2004) 8.50
o Suter Timon (2004) 8.50

1 Reichmuth Marco (2005) 8.50
o Ambühl Simon (2005) 8.50

1 Odermatt Fabian (2004) 8.50
o Schnellmann Alexander (2004) 8.50

1 Meier Denis (2005) 8.50
o Odermatt Fabian (2005) 8.50

1 a Langenstein Jonas (2005) 8.50
o Bircher Lukas (2005) 8.50

1 b Küng Jonas (2004) 8.50
o Steinauer Kevin (2004) 8.50

1 c Köpfli Mario (2005) 8.50
o Barmettler Severin (2005) 8.50

1 Jakober Samuel (2004) 8.50
o Kauflin Andrin (2004) 8.50

1 Horat Pascal (2005) 8.50
o Kälin Andrin (2005) 8.50

1 Arnold Pascal (2004) 8.50
o Muff Pierre (2004) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 Suter Colin (2009) 10.00

+ Felder Remo (2009) 10.00

 
1 Odermatt Tobias (2008) 10.00

+ Wyrsch Simon (2008) 10.00

 
1 Näpflin Andreas (2009) 10.00

+ Schilliger Noel (2008) 10.00

1 a Meister Thomas (2008) 10.00
+ Mathis Andrin (2008) 10.00

1 b Loia Cosimo (2009) 10.00
+ Baumgartner Raphael (2009) 10.00

1 Käslin Enzo (2008) 10.00
+ Moser Marco (2008) 10.00

1 Estermann Colin (2009) 10.00
+ Holenstein Andri (2009) 10.00

1 Büeler Ronny (2008) 10.00
+ Schilliger Maurin (2008) 10.00

1 Zurfluh Jann (2008) 9.75
+ Weber Livio (2008) 9.75

1 Thomann Mica (2008) 9.75
+ Arnold Lukas (2008) 9.75

1 a Stadelmann Tino (2008) 9.75
+ Ineichen Cyril (2008) 9.75

1 b Sidler Nick (2008) 9.75
+ Rogenmoser Simon (2008) 9.75

1 Müller Noe (2008) 9.75
+ Steiner Daniel (2008) 9.75

1 Krieg Cyrill (2009) 9.75
+ Zurfluh Livio (2009) 9.75

1 Gerber Fabian (2008) 9.75
+ Horath Adrian (2008) 9.75
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1 Rölli Toni (2008) 9.00
- Epp Severin (2008) 9.00

1 Epp Severin (2008) 9.00
- Rölli Toni (2008) 9.00

1 Zurfluh Livio (2009) 8.50
o Krieg Cyrill (2009) 8.50

1 Wyrsch Simon (2008) 8.50
o Odermatt Tobias (2008) 8.50

1 Weber Livio (2008) 8.50
o Zurfluh Jann (2008) 8.50

1 Steiner Daniel (2008) 8.50
o Müller Noe (2008) 8.50

1 a Schilliger Noel (2008) 8.50
o Näpflin Andreas (2009) 8.50

1 b Schilliger Maurin (2008) 8.50
o Büeler Ronny (2008) 8.50

1 Rogenmoser Simon (2008) 8.50
o Sidler Nick (2008) 8.50

1 Moser Marco (2008) 8.50
o Käslin Enzo (2008) 8.50

1 Mathis Andrin (2008) 8.50
o Meister Thomas (2008) 8.50

1 Ineichen Cyril (2008) 8.50
o Stadelmann Tino (2008) 8.50

1 Horath Adrian (2008) 8.50
o Gerber Fabian (2008) 8.50

1 Holenstein Andri (2009) 8.50
o Estermann Colin (2009) 8.50

1 Felder Remo (2009) 8.50
o Suter Colin (2009) 8.50

1 Baumgartner Raphael (2009) 8.50
o Loia Cosimo (2009) 8.50

1 Arnold Lukas (2008) 8.50
o Thomann Mica (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Steinauer Samuel (2007) 10.00

+ Lussi Ramon (2007) 10.00

 
1 Scherz Valentin (2007) 10.00

+ Grab Stephan (2007) 10.00

 
1 Pfyl Reto (2006) 10.00

+ Kölbener Severin (2006) 10.00

1 Näpflin Urs (2006) 10.00
+ Stübi Nevio (2006) 10.00

1 Muff Gianluca (2006) 10.00
+ Graf Marius (2006) 10.00

1 Keiser Niklas (2007) 10.00
+ Tschümperlin Silvan (2007) 10.00

1 Hurschler Stefan (2006) 10.00
+ Steinmann Marius (2006) 10.00

1 a Heinzer Benno (2006) 10.00
+ Kiser Dominik (2006) 10.00

1 b Grob Sven (2007) 10.00
+ Grüter Carlo (2007) 10.00

1 Erni Levin (2007) 10.00
+ Nauer Dominik (2007) 10.00

1 Biberstein Andrin (2007) 10.00
+ Niederberger Andrin (2007) 10.00

1 Arnold Matthias (2006) 10.00
+ Uhr Alex (2006) 10.00

1 Wiss Ramon (2007) 9.75
+ Sidler Samuel (2007) 9.75

1 von Rickenbach René (2006) 9.75
+ Meier David (2006) 9.75

1 Tschümperlin Silvan (2007) 9.75
+ Bürgin Cedric (2006) 9.75

1 a Szymkowiak Remo (2007) 9.75
+ Scheidegger Eliya (2007) 9.75

1 b Suter Elias (2006) 9.75
+ Bucher Manuel (2006) 9.75

1 c Steiner Remo (2007) 9.75
+ Steiger Elia (2007) 9.75

1 a Schuler Mike (2006) 9.75
+ Kretz Marius (2006) 9.75

1 b Schönbächler Martin (2007) 9.75
+ Imhof Dario (2007) 9.75

1 Schillig Jonas (2007) 9.75
+ Amrhyn Simon (2007) 9.75

1 a Rölli Ueli (2006) 9.75
+ Odermatt Lukas (2006) 9.75

1 b Odermatt Jonas (2007) 9.75
+ Jakober Julian (2007) 9.75

1 Moser Martin (2007) 9.75
+ Schleiss Leandro (2007) 9.75

1 Küng Simon (2006) 9.75
+ Suter Andrin (2006) 9.75

1 Kaiser Fabian (2006) 9.75
+ Niederberger Tobias (2006) 9.75

1 Felber Tom Daniel (2006) 9.75
+ Blattmann Dario (2006) 9.75

1 Heimann Diego (2007) 9.00
- Durrer Nico (2007) 9.00

1 Durrer Nico (2007) 9.00
- Heimann Diego (2007) 9.00

1 a Arnold Manuel (2006) 9.00
- Achermann David (2006) 9.00

1 b Achermann David (2006) 9.00
- Arnold Manuel (2006) 9.00

1 Schleiss Leandro (2007) 8.75
o Moser Martin (2007) 8.75

1 a Niederberger Tobias (2006) 8.75
o Kaiser Fabian (2006) 8.75

1 b Kretz Marius (2006) 8.75
o Schuler Mike (2006) 8.75

1 Uhr Alex (2006) 8.50
o Arnold Matthias (2006) 8.50

1 a Suter Andrin (2006) 8.50
o Küng Simon (2006) 8.50

1 b Stübi Nevio (2006) 8.50
o Näpflin Urs (2006) 8.50

1 c Steinmann Marius (2006) 8.50
o Hurschler Stefan (2006) 8.50

1 Steiger Elia (2007) 8.50
o Steiner Remo (2007) 8.50

1 Sidler Samuel (2007) 8.50
o Wiss Ramon (2007) 8.50

1 Scheidegger Eliya (2007) 8.50
o Szymkowiak Remo (2007) 8.50

1 Odermatt Lukas (2006) 8.50
o Rölli Ueli (2006) 8.50

1 a Niederberger Andrin (2007) 8.50
o Biberstein Andrin (2007) 8.50

1 b Nauer Dominik (2007) 8.50
o Erni Levin (2007) 8.50

1 Meier David (2006) 8.50
o von Rickenbach René (2006) 8.50

1 Lussi Ramon (2007) 8.50
o Steinauer Samuel (2007) 8.50

1 a Kölbener Severin (2006) 8.50
o Pfyl Reto (2006) 8.50

1 b Kiser Dominik (2006) 8.50
o Heinzer Benno (2006) 8.50

1 Jakober Julian (2007) 8.50
o Odermatt Jonas (2007) 8.50

1 Imhof Dario (2007) 8.50
o Schönbächler Martin (2007) 8.50

1 a Grüter Carlo (2007) 8.50
o Grob Sven (2007) 8.50

1 b Graf Marius (2006) 8.50
o Muff Gianluca (2006) 8.50

1 c Grab Stephan (2007) 8.50
o Scherz Valentin (2007) 8.50

1 a Bürgin Cedric (2006) 8.50
o Tschümperlin Silvan (2007) 8.50

1 b Bucher Manuel (2006) 8.50
o Suter Elias (2006) 8.50

1 Blattmann Dario (2006) 8.50
o Felber Tom Daniel (2006) 8.50

1 Amrhyn Simon (2007) 8.50
o Schillig Jonas (2007) 8.50
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Jahrgang 2002-2003
1 a Scherrer Fabian (2002) 10.00

+ Barmettler Renato (2003) 10.00

 
1 b Saladin Pascal (2002) 10.00

+ Troxler Silvan (2002) 10.00

 
1 c Riedi Rafael (2002) 10.00

+ Fischlin Matthias (2002) 10.00

1 Kaufmann Reto (2002) 10.00
+ Andermatt Reto (2002) 10.00

1 Hürlimann Marco (2002) 10.00
+ von Büren Thomas (2002) 10.00

1 Gisler Daniel (2003) 10.00
+ Lussi Roland (2003) 10.00

1 a Christ Dario (2003) 10.00
+ Heinzer Remo (2003) 10.00

1 b Bürgi Simon (2003) 10.00
+ Hurschler Tobias (2003) 10.00

1 Birrer Sandro (2003) 10.00
+ Annen Anthony (2003) 10.00

1 Antonini Joël (2003) 10.00
+ Erni Jano (2003) 10.00

1 a Züger Sebastian (2002) 9.75
+ Füglister Florian (2002) 9.75

1 b Wyrsch Elmar (2003) 9.75
+ Windler Dylan (2003) 9.75

1 Waser Christoph (2002) 9.75
+ Kälin Michael (2002) 9.75

1 Van Messel Noe (2002) 9.75
+ Mehr Lars (2002) 9.75

1 Tschümperlin Justin (2003) 9.75
+ Zimmermann Silvan (2003) 9.75

1 Müller Daniel (2002) 9.75
+ Broch Marcel (2002) 9.75

1 a Johann Kilian (2003) 9.75
+ Baumgartner Matthias (2003) 9.75

1 b Huser Tobias (2002) 9.75
+ Stalder Silvan (2002) 9.75

1 a Hürlimann Adrian (2002) 9.75
+ Füglister Stefan (2003) 9.75

1 b Hodel Joel (2003) 9.75
+ Horat Dominic (2003) 9.75

1 c Herger Nils (2003) 9.75
+ Thomann Gian (2003) 9.75

1 Gloggner Elias (2002) 9.75
+ Odermatt Fabian (2002) 9.75

1 Gabriel Simon (2002) 9.75
+ Odermatt Lars (2002) 9.75

1 a Epp Elias (2003) 9.75
+ Müller Lukas (2003) 9.75

1 b Durrer Jonas (2003) 9.75
+ Wohlgemuth Corsin (2003) 9.75

1 Suter Michael (2002) 9.00
- Schmidiger Kevin (2002) 9.00

1 Grab Florian (2003) 9.00
- Bättig Patrick (2003) 9.00

1 Bättig Patrick (2003) 9.00
- Grab Florian (2003) 9.00

1 a Wandeler Roman (2002) 8.75
- Dittli Mathias (2002) 8.75

1 b Schmidiger Kevin (2002) 8.75
- Suter Michael (2002) 8.75

1 Rogenmoser Linus (2002) 8.75
- Christen Silvan (2002) 8.75

1 a Hodel Iwan (2002) 8.75
- Saladin Pascal (2002) 8.75

1 b Dittli Mathias (2002) 8.75
- Wandeler Roman (2002) 8.75

1 c Christen Silvan (2002) 8.75
- Rogenmoser Linus (2002) 8.75

1 Betschart Roger (2003) 8.75
- Tschümperlin Justin (2003) 8.75

1 Odermatt Lars (2002) 8.75
o Gabriel Simon (2002) 8.75

1 Erni Jano (2003) 8.75
o Antonini Joël (2003) 8.75

1 Zimmermann Silvan (2003) 8.50
o Tschümperlin Justin (2003) 8.50

1 a Wohlgemuth Corsin (2003) 8.50
o Durrer Jonas (2003) 8.50

1 b Windler Dylan (2003) 8.50
o Wyrsch Elmar (2003) 8.50

1 von Büren Thomas (2002) 8.50
o Hürlimann Marco (2002) 8.50

1 a Troxler Silvan (2002) 8.50
o Saladin Pascal (2002) 8.50

1 b Thomann Gian (2003) 8.50
o Herger Nils (2003) 8.50

1 Stalder Silvan (2002) 8.50
o Huser Tobias (2002) 8.50

1 Odermatt Fabian (2002) 8.50
o Gloggner Elias (2002) 8.50

1 Müller Lukas (2003) 8.50
o Epp Elias (2003) 8.50

1 a Mehr Philipp (2002) 8.50
o Waser Christoph (2002) 8.50

1 b Mehr Lars (2002) 8.50
o Van Messel Noe (2002) 8.50

1 Lussi Roland (2003) 8.50
o Gisler Daniel (2003) 8.50

1 Kälin Michael (2002) 8.50
o Waser Christoph (2002) 8.50

1 Hurschler Tobias (2003) 8.50
o Bürgi Simon (2003) 8.50

1 Horat Dominic (2003) 8.50
o Hodel Joel (2003) 8.50

1 Heinzer Remo (2003) 8.50
o Christ Dario (2003) 8.50

1 a Füglister Stefan (2003) 8.50
o Hürlimann Adrian (2002) 8.50

1 b Füglister Florian (2002) 8.50
o Züger Sebastian (2002) 8.50

1 c Fischlin Matthias (2002) 8.50
o Riedi Rafael (2002) 8.50

1 Broch Marcel (2002) 8.50
o Müller Daniel (2002) 8.50

1 a Baumgartner Matthias (2003) 8.50
o Johann Kilian (2003) 8.50

1 b Barmettler Renato (2003) 8.50
o Scherrer Fabian (2002) 8.50

1 a Annen Anthony (2003) 8.50
o Birrer Sandro (2003) 8.50

1 b Andermatt Reto (2002) 8.50
o Kaufmann Reto (2002) 8.50

Jahrgang 2000-2001
1 Hürlimann Ueli (2001) 10.00

+ Zimmermann Lukas (2001) 10.00

 
1 Bucher André (2001) 10.00

+ Johann Michael (2001) 10.00

 
1 Birchler Fabian (2000) 10.00

+ Rohrbach Jérôme (2000) 10.00

1 Röllin Matthias (2000) 9.75
+ Risi Janik (2000) 9.75

1 Hürlimann Mathias (2000) 9.75
+ Hodel Dominik (2000) 9.75

1 Rohrer Timo (2001) 8.75
- Burri Timo (2001) 8.75

1 Burri Timo (2001) 8.75
- Rohrer Timo (2001) 8.75

1 Zimmermann Lukas (2001) 8.50
o Hürlimann Ueli (2001) 8.50

1 Rohrbach Jérôme (2000) 8.50
o Birchler Fabian (2000) 8.50

1 Risi Janik (2000) 8.50
o Röllin Matthias (2000) 8.50

1 Johann Michael (2001) 8.50
o Bucher André (2001) 8.50

1 Hodel Dominik (2000) 8.50
o Hürlimann Mathias (2000) 8.50


